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Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

- 10

- 00

- 10

- 00

- 10

- 00

Grammar and
Paragraph
Writing (1)

10

- 00

- 10

- 00

Grammar and
Paragraph
Writing (1)

Advising
Hours

Reading
Classic
Novels in
English

Office Hours

- 10

- 00

- 10

- 00

- 10

- 00

Office Hours

Meetings

English (1)

- 10

- 00

- 10

- 00

Introduction
to Linguistics

(1)

Teaching,
Research, and
Practices in
Bilingualism

- 10

- 00

- 00
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